
S.N. Roll No. Full Name Symbol No. S.N. Roll No. Full Name Symbol No. 

1 440/073 AASHMA KC 370001 51 498/075 JULI GIRI 370053

2 13/O73 AAYISHA TIMILSINA 370002 52 617/075 KABITA MANDAL 370054

3 835/075 ABHISHEK KHADKA 370003 53 994/075 KAMANA G.C. 370055

4 645 AMRIT BHATTARAI 370004 54 301/075 KARAN SINGH KARKI 370056

5 642/075 AMRIT KHANAL 370005 55 188/075 KAUSAL KHANAL 370057

6 552/075 ANIL DAHAL 370006 56 525/075 KESHAR BAHADUR RAWOT 370058

7 528/075 ANMOL THAPA 370007 57 638/073 KHEM RAJ JOSHI 370059

8 924/075 ANSHU BOHARA 370008 58 428/075 KIRAN BISTA 370060

9 578/075 ANUPA NIROULA 370009 59 553/074 LAKHFUTI SHERPA 370061

10 370/074 ANURAG ADHIKARI 370010 60 561/074 LILA NATH ARYAL 370062

11 329/075 ARUN B.K. 370011 61 273/073 LOKENDRA KHATRI 370063

12 711/075 ARUN SHARMA 370012 62 890/075 LOKESH BHATTARAI 370064

13 577/075 ASHISH JUNG THAPA 370013 63 1070/075 MADAN BHANDARI 370065

14 568/072 ASHISH TIWARI 370014 64 515/075 MADHUSUDAN ADHIKARI 370066

15 353/076 ASHOK KUNWAR 370015 65 189/075 MAHESH KHANAL 370067

16 575/075 ASHOK PRAJAPATI 370016 66 915/074 MAHESH TIMILSAINA 370068

17 772/075 ASMITA MUKTAN 370017 67 375/075 MANISHA K.C. 370069

18 28/075 AVA YOGI 370018 68 823/075 MANISHA SADAULA 370070

19 432/073 BAL KUMAR GADAL 370019 69 917/074 MANJU LAMICHHANE 370071

20 838/075 BHARAT SINGH THAGUNNA 370020 70 700/075 MANOJ MAJHI 370072

21 899/075 BIJAY SUBEDI 370021 71 532/075 MD. HUSAIN KHAN 370073

22 1032/075 BIKASH SHRESTHA 370022 72 1085/075 MEGHRAJ THAPA 370074

23 231/075 BIMALA BOHARA 370023 73 460/075 MIRA DHAKAL 370075

24 220/075 BINITA LOPCHAN 370024 74 866/075 MISAN KARKI 370076

25 727/075 BINOD SHRESTHA 370025 75 261/075 MUKESH KAMARCHAUHAN 370077

26 196/075 BIPLAB BUDHATHOKI 370026 76 349/075 NABIN MASWA LIMBU 370078

27 1189/075 BIR BAHADUR RANA 370027 77 584/073 NIRAJ BHANDARI 370079

28 708/075 BIRENDRA BAHADUR KHADKA 370028 78 15/073 NIRAJAN THAPA 370080

29 02/075 BISHAL LAMA 370029 79 934/075 NISCHAL BHURTEL 370081

30 603/075 BISHAL THAPA MAGAR 370030 80 540/075 NISHANT K.C. 370082

31 16/074 CHANDRA SHEKHAR PANDEY 370031 81 849/075 PADMA RABHANDARI 370083

32 445/075 DEEPA KHADKA 370032 82 565/074 PRADIP BHATTARAI 370084

33 445/075 DHANI MAYA BUDHA 370033 83 876/075 PRADIP CHAUDHARY 370085

34 752/075 DHARMENDRA CHAUDHARY 370034 84 69/075 PRADIP OLI 370086

35 997/075 DHRUB KATUWAL 370035 85 322/074 PRADIP ROKA 370087

36 877/075 DIL PRATAP SEN 370036 86 957/075 PRAJWAL SHRESTHA 370088

37 852/075 DIPENDRA GURUNG 370037 87 519/075 PRAMILA RAI 370089

38 669/075 DIPENDRA TAMANG 370038 88 598/074 PRATIBHA ARYAL 370090

39 704/076 DIYAN THAPA 370039 89 514/075 PREM MANJARI TIMALSINA 370091

40 567/075 DURGA PRASAD PAUDEL 370040 90 331/073 PUNAM BHANDARI 370092

41 546/075 DURGA RAJ MALLA 370041 91 435/074 PURUSHOTTAM DHITAL 370093

42 266/075 GANESH BAHADUR THAPA KSHETRI370042 92 836/073 RABI MAINALI 370094

43 22/074 GANGA MALLA 370043 93 564/073 RABIN K.C. 370095

44 988/074 GITA BUDHATHOKI 370044 94 995/075 RAJENDRA MORE 370096

45 704/073 GITA POKHREL 370045 95 864/074 RAJIB POUDEL 370097

46 1002/075 GOVINDA DAHAL 370046 96 222/075 RAJJU RUSHA SIGDEL 370098

47 266/075 HARI GAUTAM 370047 97 847/075 RAM BABU RAM 370099

48 380/075 HELINA KUMARI UPADHAYAYA 370048 98 469/075 RAM CHANDRA MAHARA 370100

49 720/075 JANAKI NEUPANE 370049 99 569/075 RAM PRASAD ADHIKARI 370101

50 191/075 JAY KARAN MAHATO 370050 100 1080/075 RAM RAJA SAH 370102

Tri-Chandra Multiple Campus

Name list of 3rd year B.A. Partial (3 years course). 
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101 569/075 RAM PRASAD ADHIKARI 370101 151 714/073 YUKESH SHRESTHA 370151

102 1080/075 RAM RAJA SAH 370102 152 963/075 YUNISHA KHATIWADA 370152

103 293/074 RAMESH GHIMIRE 370103 153 0 Milan Nyaupane 370153

104 962/075 RATNAMAYA KHADGI 370104 154 0 Pradip Bhandari 370154

105 443/074 RAVI BASNET 370105 155 0 Lekha Thapa Lekha Thapa

106 1039/074 RIJAN LAMSAL 370106 156 0 Harish Lama Harish Lama

107 934/075 RIYASH KHADKA 370107 157

108 367/075 ROHAN PABLAB 370108 158

109 265/075 ROSHAN PHUYAL 370109 159

110 283/074 ROSHAN PRASAD RIJAL 370110 160

111 686/073 ROSHAN THADA MAGAR 370111 161

112 121/075 RUPA KHADKA 370112 162

113 739/075 SAJAN K.C. 370113 163

114 596/073 SAMAYA PAHARI 370114 164

115 998/074 SANDHYA BANJADE 370115 165

116 258/075 SANGITA MAHAR 370116 166

117 536/074 SANIB MANANDHAR 370117 167

118 754/075 SANJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY 370118 168

119 91/075 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 370119 169

120 345/075 SARASWATI KHADKA 370120 170

121 101/074 SATYARAJ ROKAYA 370121 171

122 76/074 SEMSAN SUNUWAR 370122 172

123 80/075 SHIBU PANDEY 370123 173

124 573/075 SHREEJANA POUDEL 370124 174

125 822/074 SHREERAM SAPKOTA 370125 175

126 731/075 SHRIJAN POKHAREL 370126 176

127 260/074 SMRITI BASEL 370127 177

128 932/074 SONAM YOGAL 370128 178

129 620/074 SRIJANA UPRETI 370129 179

130 528/075 SUBAS GHIMIRE 370130 180

131 568/074 SUBASH PHUYAL 370131 181

132 626/073 SUDARSHAN RAI 370132 182

133 1015/075 SUDEEP DAHAL 370133 183

134 978/075 SUJIT KHADKA 370134 184

135 1035/075 SUMAN SHRESTHA 370135 185

136 796/073 SUNITA RAI 370136 186

137 980/075 SURYA KUMAR SHAHI 370137 187

138 634/074 SURYA PRASAD BHATTARAI 370138 188

139 850/073 SURYAMAN BELBASE 370139 189

140 406/074 SUSHAN MAHARJAN 370140 190

141 534/075 SUSHILA CHAULAGAIN 370141 191

142 914/074 SUSMITA DHITAL 370142 192

143 255/074 TAP BAHADUR GURUNG 370143 193

144 680/074 TIKA DEVI GHARTI MAGAR 370144 194

145 817/074 UDDHAV LAMICHHANE 370145 195

146 971/075 UJJWAL ARYAL 370146 196

147 615/075 UMESH BHANDARI 370147 197

148 812/075 UTSAV GHIMIRE 370148 198

149 422/075 VIMAL SHAHI 370149 199

150 827/075 YAMLAL BHANDARI 370150 200
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